Releases - May 16, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

284514
253145
203424
077274
276222
291326
298620
195892
298305
288525
295816
226358
286509
207398
236263
096533
298059
294822
247226
241521
225588
298302
263726
179152
149282
280489

Akers
Griffin
Mcferron
May
Scott
Gast
Taylor
Slone
Larkins
Mitchell
Sowards
Williams
Veach
Wolfe
McKinley
Sandlin
Hart
Rovan
Tucker
Timmonds
Austin
Smith
Whitaker
Messer
Mckinney
Truitt

Dalton
Brandon
Matt
John
Jamie
Ashley
Sarah
Terry
Tyler
Billy
Scotty
Antonio
William
Donald
Christopher
Joey
Logan
Daniel
David
Scott
David
Timothy
Deana
Thomas
Marvin
Joshua

William
Nicole

Jo
Lee
B

Laves
Wayne
Lee
W

T
C

Allen
Alexander

L
Fay

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp
Meade County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Casey County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail

Marshall County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Pike County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Crittenden County Jail
Campbell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail
Letcher County Jail

Perry County Jail

Warren County Jail

Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



