DOC # Last	t Name First	t Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
284514 Ake	ers Dalt	ton		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253145 Griff	ffin Brar	ndon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203424 Mcf	ferron Matt	t		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
077274 May	y Johi	n '	William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
276222 Sco	ott Jam	nie I	Nicole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291326 Gas	st Ash	ıley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298620 Tay	lor Sara	ah .	Jo	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195892 Slor	ne Terr	ry l	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298305 Lark	kins Tyle	er l	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288525 Mitc	chell Billy	/		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295816 Sow	wards Sco	otty		Active Inmate Release - Released In Error	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226358 Willi	liams Anto	onio I	Laves	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286509 Vea	ach Willi	iam \	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207398 Wol	lfe Don	nald l	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
236263 Mck	Kinley Chri	istopher \	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
096533 San	ndlin Joey	у		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298059 Hart	rt Loga	an ·	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294822 Rov	van Dan	niel (С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247226 Tuc	cker Dav	/id /	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241521 Tim	nmonds Scot	ott ,	Alexander	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225588 Aus	stin Dav	⁄id		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298302 Smi	ith Time	othy I	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263726 Whi	itaker Dea	ana l	Fay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179152 Mes	sser Tho	mas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149282 Mck	kinney Mar	vin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280489 Trui	itt Josh	hua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)